Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

polyetherimide, silicon, fluorosilicone, silicone,
EPDM and neoprene seals.
24PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Span, mV
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi Min. Typ. Max.
Sensitivity
mV/psi
Typ.
Overpressure
psi Max.
24PCE Type 0.5 24 35 46 70 20
24PCA Type 1.0 30 45 60 45 20
24PCB Type 5.0 85 115 145 23 20
24PCC Type 15 165 225 285 15 45
24PCD Type 30 240 330 420 11 60
24PCF Type 100 156 225 294 2.25 200
24PCG Type 250 145 212 280 0.85 500
*Non-compensated pressure sensors, excited by constant current instead of
voltage, exhibit temperature compensation of Span. Application Note #1
briefly discusses current excitation.
Constant current excitation has an additional benefit of temperature mea-
surement. When driven by a constant current source, a silicon pressure
sensor’s terminal voltage will rise with increased temperature. The rise in
voltage not only compensates the Span, but is also an indication of die
temperature.
Constant Current Excitation Schematic
U
n
a
m
p
lifie
d
Pressure Sensors 24PC Series
Gage and Differential/Unamplified-Noncompensated
12 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
SENSOR SELECTION GUIDE
2 4 PC A F* A 2 G
Product Circuit Pressure Pressure Type of Type of Termination Pressure
Family Type Transducer Range Seal Port Style Measurement
2 20PC
family
4 Noncom-
pensated
A 1 psi
B 5 psi
C 15 psi
D 30 psi
E 0.5 psi
E EPDM
F Fluorosilicone
N Neoprene
S Silicone
A Straight
B Barbed
C Luer
D Modular
H M5 Thread
F 100 psi I 90° Port
G 250 psi J Needle
K Reverse 98 Port
L 1/4 - 28 UNF w/Cable Lock
M 1/4 - 28 UNF w/o Cable Lock
S Manifold
1 1 x 4
(.400N)
2 2 x 2
6 1 x 4
(.600N)